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Dixie® Plastic Portion Cup, 5.5 oz., Clear

Description:

Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Part#

UP - UPC
Pack

Items Per Each
Case Total
Capacity

Buy Multiple

Dixie® Products
Dixie®
PP55CLEAR
078731969606
12
200
2400
5.50Z
8CS

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Shipping
Dimensions

A durable and reliable solution for all your foodservice needs, the Dixie® Case Volume

portion cup offers the hassle-free convenience your customers crave, and
the cost-effective, time-saving and versatility you desire. These disposable
cups can be used for dine-in or take-out service. Compatible lid prevents

spilling.
Features & Benefits:
» Wide mouth brim
» Easy to fill, less mess and waste
» Saves time & labor
» QOffers perfect portion control

» Versatile for dine-in or take-out

» |deal for sauces, dressings and food samples

» Disposable & hassle-free

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions

78731

10078731969603
19.023 LB
17.762 LB

12.575" x 18.485" x
16.765"

2.255 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

8
6
48

49.550 x 37.720 x
100.590

96960‘6
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