

Upper Lakes Foods Inc.

801 Industry Ave, Cloquet, MN 55720 218-879-1265 | www.ulfoods.com

Dixie® Plastic Portion Cup, 5.5 oz., Clear



Description:

A durable and reliable solution for all your foodservice needs, the Dixie® portion cup offers the hassle-free convenience your customers crave, and the cost-effective, time-saving and versatility you desire. These disposable cups can be used for dine-in or take-out service. Compatible lid prevents spilling.

Features & Benefits:

- » Wide mouth brim
- » Easy to fill, less mess and waste
- » Saves time & labor
- » Offers perfect portion control
- » Versatile for dine-in or take-out
- » Ideal for sauces, dressings and food samples
- » Disposable & hassle-free

Product Details

Brand Owner	Dixie® Products
Brand	Dixie ®
MFG Part#	PP55CLEAR
UP - UPC	078731969606
Pack	12
Items Per Each	200
Case Total	2400
Capacity	5.5 OZ
Buy Multiple	8 CS

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	10078731969603
Case Gross Wgt	19.023 LB
Case Net Wgt	17.762 LB
Case Shipping Dimensions	12.575" x 18.485" x 16.765"
Case Volume	2.255 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	8
HI-Layers/Unit	6
Unit Qty	48
Unit Dimensions	49.550 x 37.720 x 100.590





